
VYTTILA MOBILITY HUB SOCIETY 

                          Sreevalsam, IInd Floor, 

                          RSAC  Road,  Vyttila,  Kochi-682 019. 

                          Phone: 0484-2306511, 2306611 

                           email:vyttilamobilityhubsociety@gmail.com 

   

TENDER NOTICE 

VMHS/A1/212/2023                                  Date:03/05/2023 

 

Sealed tenders are invited from qualified contractors for the following space of the Bus 

Terminal at Vyttila Mobility Hub at rates acceptable to the Vyttila Mobility Hub Society. 

1) Establishing , Operation and maintenance  of commercial space for  Kiosk, having an area 

of 50 sq.ft  (in Bay No.6near existing tea & coffee shop )  

2) Establishing , Operation and maintenance  of commercial space for  Kiosk, having an area 

of 58 sq.ft  (in Bay No.8 near fancy store ) 

Sale of tender:17/05/2023 to 17/06/2023 

Last day of receipt: 21/06/2023 at 01.00 p.m 

Opening of bids: .21/06/2023 at 03.00 p.m 

Cost of Tender form: Rs. 590/- (including GST18%) 

Please visit www.vyttilamobilityhub.com for further details. 

                                                                                                 

                                 

                                                                                                                  Sd/-                             

                                                                                                       Managing Director  


